List of Participants

Workshop : Android Programming

Date : 20, 21, 27 , 28 Feb. 2021

Mobile

or. No |[Student Name Roll Number EMail Id Number
1 Kayamkhani Fatema Shabbir 14082 fatty7146@gmail.com 9107075152
2 Kothadiya Pruthviraj Viraj 13982 pruthirajkothadia@gmail.com 7249256885
3 Shelar Pratiksha Balasaheb 14100 Pratikshashelar0602@gmail.com 7666336766
4 Kamble Ganesh Suresh 14053 gk763414@gmail.com 9011500334
5 KUDALE MAHESH UTTAM 14085 maheshkudale223212@gmail.com 9689398890
6 Murumkar Rushikesh Bharat 14020 rushikeshmurumkar0130@gmail.com 8668955690
~ 7 Bhoj Snehal Satish 14063 snehabhoj98@gmail.com 7350028839
— 8 Shah Suhita Sunil 14018 suhitashah7527 @gmail.com 8862042251
9 Mhapankar Shubham Chandrakant 14087 shubhammahpankar2014@gmail.com 8482897306
10 Bhand Shubhangi Ghansham 14115 shubhangibhandg@gmail.com 7721910085
11 Rajebhosale Parija Balasaheb 14094 parijaraje@gmail.com 9657418412
12 Bhanavase Priyanka Madhukar 14007 Priyankabhanavase22@gmail.com 9146729376
- 13 Tarate Vishakha 14106 Vishakhatarate@gmail.com 9359930304
14 Akshay Sampat Somvanshi 14104 asp4391@gmail.com 9604820959
— 15 WAVARE AMOL HANUMANT 14108 amolwavare775@gmail.com 9834950220
_16 KSHIRSAGAR AKASH SUNILKUMAR 14084 kshirsagarakash517@gmail.com 9975591217
7 Gaikwad Nilesh Arun. 14003 nileshgaikwad571@gmail.com 9766039725
18 Jagtap Atish Dattatray 14114 jagtapatish655@gmail.com 7744867607
u 19 Sankpal Snehal Anil 14037 Snehalasankpal15@gmail.com 7666341414
20 Kulkarni Vikrant Santosh 13985 vikrantsantoshkulkarni122@gmail.com 9673670197
21 Kore Annaso Uttam 14021 annasokore220@gmail.com 9890205790
— 22 Wabale Yogita Mohan 14039 yogitawabale189@gmail.com 7522923964
23 Shelar Shrutika Gorakh 13990 shrutikashelar97 @gmail.com 7559145979
24 Nikam Arti Ashok 14089 aratinikam98@gmail.com 9762027304
25 Khogare swaranjali Shivkumar 14016 Swarakhogare 3125@gmail.com 9730158010
7 26 Shaikh Tamanna Khalip 14099 tamanna.271098@gmail.com 9075455298
|27 Gambbhire Vaishnavi Abhimanyu 14017 vaishnavig21199@gmail.com 9881480791
28 Deshpande Gargi Bhagwant 14025 deshpandegargi97@gmail.com 8796048374
- 29 Gaikwad Mayur Maruti 14015 mgaikwad 17897 @gmail.com 9834815819
_ 30 Patankar Aditya Shantilal 13995 adityapatankar45@gmail.com 8788995283
A Deokar Sumit Kailas @ 14048 sumitdeokar62@gmail.com 8668243337
32 Rushi Dhole bamﬂ@?}) 14047 rushidhole50@gmail.com 7030805452
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33 Chavan Ankita Anil 14035 ac3820382@gmail.com 7447265057
~ 34 GAIKWAD SWAROOP ABHAY 14076 swaroopgkd@gmail.com 7840935969
— 35 Bhosale Sneha Dhairyashil 14064 snehabhosale2301@gmail.com 9766367199
_ 36 Yadav Akshada Shahaji 14109 akshadayadavv@gmail.com 7038270003
37 Doshi Dhanishtha Vaibhav 14074 dhanishthavdoshi1999@gmail.com 7020847378
38 Khaire Vrushali mohan 14083 Vrushalikhaire2017@gmail.com 9604579507
39 Shinde Puja Arun 14101 shindepuja126@gmail.com 7888219396
40 Jadhav Pooja Arun 14080 jadhavpuja024@gmail.com 7038408364
41 Dhumal Shubham Lalaso 14046 shubhamdhumal343@gmail.com 9130276375
42 Dhanawade shruti anant 14072 shrutidhanawade 1998 @gmail.com 8329478312
_43 Pragati Jagannath Salve 13984 pragatisalve303@gmail.com 9284702221
| | A4 Prof. Londhe Kalyani Waman kalyanilondhe.tc@gmail.com 9730497325
| 45 Panhale Nikita Ankush 14091 nikitapanhale03@gmail.com 9766195227
| 46 More Prasad Manik 13986 moreprasad517@gmail.com 7758834063
47 Raut Supriya Hari 14097 supriyaraut1605@gmail.com 7057468997
48 Kadbane Kanchan Balasaheb 14032 kanchan.kadbane@gmail.com 7218676940
—49 DANGE PUJA GANPAT 14043 Pujadange9696@gmail.com 9096524996
_50 Bhong Kishor Balu 14009 kishorbhong7@gmail.com 9075905792
51 Jachak Kartik Dhairyasheel 14051 kartik16397@gmail.com 9552500057
52 Karande Rohit Manik 13997 rohitkarande2424@gmail.com 8275703473
| 33 Jadhav Priyanka Popat 14014 jadhavpriyanka0510@gmail.com 9657827611
_> 54 Nikam Vishal Popat 14022 vishalnikam7260@gmail.com 9168117427
— 55 Deokate Bharati Rajkumar 14111 deokatebharati18@gmail.com 9561323034
— 56 Lagad Shweta Satish 13999 lagadshweta01@gmail.com 7219300177
_57 SHELKE AJIT KONDIRAM 13994 gjitshelke1293@gmail.com 8552078221
58 Borate Chaitanya Dattatraya 14065 c.borate4635@gmail.com 7709407957
59 Devkar Suraj Subhash 14071 devkarsursub@gmail.com 9975931363
| 60 Ranaware Anuradha Rajendra 14095 ranaware2016@gmail.com 9309765200
»_' 61 Bhong Dipali Dattu 14113 dipalibhong2016@gmail.com 9421515143
62 Jamdar Gauravkumar Laxman 14081 gjamdar1998@gmail.com 7887555236
63 Pharande Omkar Ravindra 13996 pharandeomkar007@gmail.com 8796250205
_ 64 Atole Sandip Harishchandra 14061 sandipatole090@gmail.com 7020931929
65 Jadhav Mandar Nandkumar 14079 mandarjadhav684@gmail.com 7057244242
| 66 Jadhav Shivani Malojirao 14036 shivanijadhav9595@gmail.com 9730570991
| 67 Randave Amruta Bharat s 14013 amrutarandave8161@gmail.com 9975949349
__7 68 Nile Rajkumar Haridas @@ 14090 rajkumar1212.nile@gmail.com 9096717039
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~ 69 Ugade Navnath Chandrakant 14107 navaugade@gmail.com 8482840495
70 Shinde sujit suresh 13989 sujits542000@gmail.com 7083277216
_ 71 Shinde pragati sandip 14002 pragatishinde3012@gmail.com 9325494460
72 Tambe Ajay Balaso 13988 ajaytambe1999@gmail.com 7038518139
73 Chavan Shubham Sanjay 14068 shubhamchavan25896@gmail.com 9767174342
| : 74 Lawand Nikhil Harishchandra 14086 lawandnikhil170@gmail.com 7057876462
|75 Shripad Dattatraya Pathak 14116 Shripadpathak38@gmail.com 9049466926
76 shaha pratiksha ashish 14098 pratikshashaha5381@gmail.com 8668220283
- 77 Ahiwale Riya Rajesh 14038 ahiwaleriya@gmail.com 9325437306
78 Ghadge Abhijit Vitthal 14077 ghadgeabhijits@gmail.com 9970608763
79 Doshi bhavesh anil 14110 bhaveshdoshi431@gmail.com 8483844118
80 Agarkar Tejas Devidas 14012 tejasagarkar15@gmail.com 8600556723
| 81 Golande Vaishnavi Sachin 14078 golandevaishnavi88@gmail.com 9922719282
B 82 Ransing Prashant Shivaji 14008 prashantransing3@gmail.com 9923216286
~ 83 Chandgude Prajakta Sanjay 14066 prajakta30897@gmail.com 7507521850
— 84 Wable Suraj 205793 www.surajwabale7 @gmail.com 9096809584
— 85 Shivarkar Vaishnavi Kishor 14103 vaishnavikshivarkar@gmail.com 7083132034
_ 86 Chavan Ravina Vikas 14067 Cravina400@gmail.com 9834326984
87 Shendage madhavi Dharmendra 14001 madhavishendage123@gmail.com' 9022292610
| 88 Shaha Vishal Vilaskumar Vishalshaha.tcc@gmail.com 9730348617
| 89 Divekar Priya Trimbak 14073 priyadivekar16@gmail.com 9373799025
90 Tambe Aarti Aappaso 14105 aartitambe181@gmail.com 7083887652
- 91 Deshmukh Arti Rajkumar 14069 artideshmukh1310@gmail.com 9657099171
- 92 Dudhal Shekhar Bhivaji 14075 Shekharbdudhal@gmail.com 9130504493
93 Panhale Ranjit Tukaram 14029 panhaleranjit2@gmail.com 9172081730
| 94 Randive Anuja Swaminath 14096 anujakakade7@gmail.com 9503668537
| 95 Kulkarni Vikrant Santosh 13985 vikrantsantoshkulkarni122@gmail.com 9673670197
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